
Excellence Award Winners 

INDIANAPOLIS 2019 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Samantha Morgan  Dance Workshop 

    Alli Keel   Sister Act Dance Academy 

Contemporary  Abigail Lafavers  Dance Legacy 

    Lexington Peters  Sloan’s Dance Studio 

Hip Hop   Trinity Washington  Upstage Dance Centre 

    Sebastian Kochert  Dance By Deborah 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Vera Smajevic   Dance Legacy 

    Stella Waller   Sister Act Dance Academy 

Tap    Jacie Neese   Dance Workshop 

    Dawn Peyton   Upstage Dance Centre 

Contemporary  Sydney Wagoner  Dance Workshop 

    Zoe Schaefer   Emerge Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Kyra Matthews  Elite Performing Arts Academy 

    Makayla Rakutt  Upstage Dace Centre 

Musical Theatre  Gianna Kochert  Dance by Deborah 

    Nevaeh McPherson  Emerge Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Keira Himes   Dance Legacy 

    Brenden Warren  Dance by Deborah    

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Maddy Anderson  Upstage Dance Centre 

Tap    Kylie Crome   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Karla Suazo   Dance Legacy 

Contemporary  Dallas Branham  Upstage Dance Centre    

Improvisation   Jada Folarin-Hines  DK Dance Productions 

    Lillyan Dickerson  The Next Step Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Elizabeth Shepherd  Upstage Dance Centre 

Hip Hop   Brooke Atwood  Independent 

    DaeLynn Diver  Dance Legacy 

 

 



Scholarship Award Winners 

INDIANAPOLIS 2019 
 

 

Petites 

Level Up Bag Winner  Morgan Peters    Dance Workshop  

$25 Gift Certificate  Brynlynn Fitch    Dance By Deborah 

    Emerson James    Dance Legacy 

    Madeline Biddle   Dance By Deborah 

    Sebastian Kochert   Dance By Deborah 

Improv Winner   Samantha Morgan   Dance Workshop  

    Londyn Gayler    Dance By Deborah 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Lexington Peters   Sloan’s Dance Studio 

Trinity Washington    Upstage Dance Centre 

Ava Jefferson    Dance Legacy 

Sophie Westrich   Sister Act Dance Academy  

Free Solo Certificate  Alli Keel    Sister Act Dance Academy 

    Nina Kyger    Dance By Deborah 

Free PDC Scholarship  Trinity Washington   Upstage Dance Centre 

    Lexington Peters   Sloan’s Dance Studio  

 

Juniors 

Level Up Bag Winner  Gianna Kochert    Dance By Deborah  

$25 Gift Certificate  Lilly Hampson    Sloan’s Dance Studio 

    Aailyah Keys    Dance By Deborah 

    Sydney Wagoner   Dance Workshop 

    Riley Neel    United Talent Dance  

Improv Winner   Lauren Bender    Dance Legacy 

    Callee Smith    Dance Workshop 

Opening # PDC   Dawn Peyton    Upstage Dance Centre 

    Jacie Neese    Dance Workshop 

Opening # Nationals  Nevaeh McPherson*   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Vera Smajevic*    Dance Legacy 

Free Solo Certificate  Raylee O’Connor   Dance Workshop 

    Lucy Lake    Elite Performing Arts Academy 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Gianna Kochert    Dance By Deborah 

Dancers denoted with an * 

Free PDC Scholarship  Keira Himes    Dance Legacy  

    Caroline Durbin *   Elite Performing Arts Academy 

 

 

 



Seniors 

Level Up Bag Winner  Maria Gutierrez   Dance By Deborah 

$25 Gift Certificate  Erin Raughter    Dance Legacy 

    Eden Hammond   Dance Legacy 

Improv Winner    Anejah Ross    Dance Legacy 

    Lillyan Dickerson   The Next Step Dance Studio 

Opening # PDC    Kylie Crome    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Elle Bailey    Style Dance Academy  

Opening # Nationals  Elizabeth Shepherd*   Upstage Dance Centre 

    Karla Suazo    Dance Legacy  

Free Solo Certificate   Jada Folarin-Hines   DK Dance Productions 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Dancers denoted with an * 

BDC Gift Certificate  Arianna Brown*   Sister Act Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship   Maddy Anderson*   Upstage Dance Centre 

    Daelynn Diver    Dance Legacy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Brooke Atwood*   Independent 

    Dallas Branham *   Upstage Dance Centre 

     


